Study visit in Kristiansand

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Monday 16th

Travelday

Arrivals:

Tuesday 17th Wednesday 18th Thursday 19th

Meet-up of all delegations at

Meet the Mayor
Radhuskvartalet

Presentation of Youth council
system in Estonia, Lithuania
and Portugal

Getting to know each other

About Kristiansand system

Future of our project
Where do we go from here?

Friday 20th

Travelday

Departures::

22:00




