Study visit in Kristiansand

	Monday 16th	Tuesday 17th	Wednesday 18th	Thursday 19th	Friday 20th
08:00					
09:00					
10:00	Travelday Arrivals:	Meet-up of all delegations at Rådhuskvartalet	Excursion to Kristiansand Dyrepark (animal park) Lunch at the park	Meet the Mayor	Travelday Departures::
11:00		Getting to know each other		Presentation of Youth council system in Estonia, Lithuania and Portugal	
12:00		Lunch Rådhuskvartalet restaurant			
13:00		About Kristiansand system		Lunch Rådhuskvartalet	
14:00		Presentation of visual identity		Future of our project Where do we go from here?	
15:00					
16:00		Meeting of the Youth Council of Kristiansand		Visit to Arkivet	
17:00				Visit to Samsen	
18:00		Place: Rådhuskvartalet			
19:00		Food and drink			
20:00		Discovering the centre of Kristiansand (walking)	Dinner at restaurant Dinner at restaurant	Dinner at restaurant	
21:00					
22:00				Possible secret excursion?	